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
County: Miwaukee Bedrooms: 4 Est AboveGr SqFt: 2 100 F/H Baths Upper: 1
Est. Acreage: 0.17 Est BelowGr SqFt: 759 F/H Baths Lower: 1
Garage Spaces: 2.5 Est. Year Built: 1921 Taxes: 58,394 Tax Key: 344035100
Garage Type: Detached Lot Description: Tax Year: 2018
Zoning: AA SING Aa Sing
Flood Plain: Mo Days On Market: 10
School District: Wauwatosa Name Dim Level Name Dim Level
n‘%’&é?ﬁﬁ;;ﬁgﬁ;&fsﬁ ast Master Bedroom 18 x 14 Upper Living/Great Room 17 x 15 Main
Elem. School: Lincoin Bedroom 2 1410 Upper Kitchen 13%10  Main
Bedroom 3 12x10 Upper Family Room 1M1x8 Main
Bedroom 4 13xM1 Main Dining Room 14x1 Main
Loft 13x5 Upper Rec Room 25x%24 Lower
Lot Description:  Sidewalk: Near Public Transit Documents: Listing Contract; Seller Condifion; LeadPaint Disclosure

Style: 1.5 Story Appliances Incl.:  Oven/Range; Refrigerator, Disposal, Dishwasher;

Architecture: Bungalow Microwave; Washer, Dryer

Garage: Electric Door Opener Misc. Exterior: Patio; Deck
Driveway: Paved Misc. Interior: Eilas Fireplace; Cable TV Available; Wood or Sim. Wood
oors; Kitchen Island; Split Bedrooms
Exterior: Vinyl, Stucco Water/Waste: Municipal Water, Municipal Sewer
Basement: Full; Block; Finished Municipality: City
Heating Fuel: Natural Gas
HIC Type: Forced Air; Central Air Accessibility: Bedroom on Main Level; Full Bath on Main Level
Bath Description: At least one Bathtub; Shower Over Tub;
Ceramic Tile

Remarks: Storybook charm gently combines with modem updates and a blend of cozy & open spaces to create a sense of sophisticated living
in the hottest pocket of Tosal Not a stone has been left untumned in this historical home turned new. Sunken LR has tons of natural light & a
GFP. DR has BICC & BIB w/access to the white KIT wiisland, granite counters & SS appliances & eating area w/access to the backyard deck. 1
BD & full BA are on the main level. 3 addl BDs & 2nd full BA are on the 2nd level. LL has been professionally remodeled to reflect the same
high end fashion as the rest of the home wi/custom coat & shoe storage, 3rd full BA wiwalk-in shower, bar area, living space & g walk-in closet
Backyard offers a large entertaining deck as well as a spacious patio space. 2 5 car GAl

Private Remarks: See listing agent for Earnest Money verbiage in offers. See listing agent for seller needs for closing/occupancy. All major
mechanicals are less than 5 years old!

Showing Instructions: Through ShowingTime tab please. Showings begin at Property Premiere 7/30 @ 4:00

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range, Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Washer, Dryer, EDO & 1 Remote, Basement Fridge.

Exclusions: Seller and Siager's Property.

Sub Agent Comm: 2.4 % Excl. Agency Contrct: N Broker Owned: N Electronic Consent: Yes
Buyer Agent Comm: 2.4 % Var. Comm.: N Listing Date: 07/18/2019
Limited/Unserviced: No Named Prospects: N Expiration Date: 12/31/2019
Listing Office: Firefly Real Estate, LLC: fire Listing Agent: Katie Wakefield - 22966 LA Address: 9125 W_ North Avenue
Ph: Ph: 414-975-7621 Cell: 414-975-7621 Suite 102

Fax: 866-892-1541 Fax: 323-639-4274 ‘Wauwatosa, Wl 53226

URL: hitp:iwww fireflyrealestate. net Email: katiewakefield@fireflyrealestate. net LO License #: 936830-91

LA License #: 58545-90
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History link

You can access the history on a listing address using the History link within the Detail tab. For every
MLS list number an address has, you can click on the plus (+) sign to the left of that list number to view
its history. Full Address history can be printed at one time; one way is printing on the fly by detaching
the history window. This will print whatever is currently showing in the window.

Search Results Work on behalfof .. E-Mail save Print cmA :
EDIT SEARCH LIST DETAIL PHOTOS MAP COMPARE MESSAGES
Results: 7| Selected: 0 1 AR Report n Tax Info Morigage Info Documents g8 ShowingTime more =
) Price | Status | MLS # Property and Listing History
1 g $550,000 A 1723 N 72nd St, Wauwatosa, WI 53213
1723N 72nd St
. .9 Wauwamsglm 53213 + MLS# Status Price % Change Date DOM CDOM Address Begin Date Original List Price
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